
ΘΕΣΗ ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΕΠΙΘΕΤΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΣΧΟΛΗ

ΧΡΟΝΟΣ 

ΤΕΡΜ. ΔΙΑΦ. ΔΙΑΚ. ΒΑΘΜΟΙ

1 525 ΖΕΝΙΟΥ ΑΒΡΑΑΜ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 21:58 40

2 526 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 22:45 00:47 00:47 35

3 547 Σεργίου ΜΑΡΚΟΣ BIKIN CYPRUS 22:59 01:01 00:14 30

4 528 ΑΝΝΙΒΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΑΕΚ ΙΔΑΛΙΟΥ 23:02 01:04 00:03 27

5 559 ΤΙΜΟΘΕΟΥ ΝΕΟΦΥΤΟΣ ΠΟΛ 23:31 01:33 00:29 24

6 538 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΣ ELITE 23:58 02:00 00:27 21

7 558 ΠΑΤΣΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ-ΕΦΡΑΙΜ ΠΟΛ 25:29 03:31 01:31 19

8 551 ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ 25:32 03:34 00:03 17

9 584 ΤΑΠΑΚΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ ΠΟΛ 26:31 04:33 00:58 15

10 530 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΕΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΕΚ ΙΔΑΛΙΟΥ 26:48 04:50 00:18 14

11 531 ΠΡΟΔΡΟΜΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΕΚ ΙΔΑΛΙΟΥ 22:07 1 Lap 1 Lap 13

12 588 ΣΕΡΓΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ Χ. ΠΕΤΤΕΜΕΡΙΔΗΣ 22:09 1 Lap 00:02 12

13 581 ΚΟΛΙΑΝΤΡΗΣ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 22:11 1 Lap 00:02 11

14 565 ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ LARNACA CYCL. ACAD. 22:13 1 Lap 00:02 10

15 549 ΜΟΥΓΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 22:16 1 Lap 00:03 9

16 556 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΟΛ 22:17 1 Lap 00:01 8

17 546 Σεργίου ΙΑΣΩΝΑΣ BIKIN CYPRUS 22:29 1 Lap 00:12 7

18 557 ΛΥΣΑΝΔΡΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΟΛ 23:30 1 Lap 01:01 6

19 583 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 23:56 1 Lap 00:26 5

20 537 ΜΟΡΦΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ELITE 24:10 1 Lap 00:14 4

21 529 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΕΚ ΙΔΑΛΙΟΥ 24:21 1 Lap 00:11 3

22 566 ΕΡΩΤΟΚΡΙΤΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΔΗΜΟΣ LARNACA CYCL. ACAD. 24:27 1 Lap 00:06 2

23 540 ΡΟΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ELITE 24:35 1 Lap 00:08 1

24 589 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ TOCHNI CYCL. ACAD. 24:47 1 Lap 00:13 1

25 585 ΤΑΠΑΚΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ ΠΟΛ 25:36 1 Lap 00:48 1

26 550 ΑΥΞΕΝΤΙΟΥ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ 26:14 1 Lap 00:39 1

27 563 ΚΑΣΑΠΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 27:24 1 Lap 01:10 1

28 586 ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΠΟΛ 27:40 1 Lap 00:16 1

29 564 ΚΟΥΡΤΕΛΛΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 29:00 1 Lap 01:20 1

30 591 ΠΕΡΑΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 23:05 2 Laps 1 Lap 1

31 539 ΠΡΩΤΟΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ELITE 25:06 2 Laps 02:01 1

32 532 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΕΚ ΙΔΑΛΙΟΥ 05:54 4 Laps 2 Laps 1
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Χρόνος 

Τερμ. Διαφ. Διακ.

1 149 ΣΑΦΙΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 23:04 40

2 156 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΧΛΟΗ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 23:31 00:27 00:27 35

3 133 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 23:37 00:33 00:06 30

4 145 ΚΑΣΑΠΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΟΛ 24:47 01:44 01:10 27

5 155 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 25:17 02:13 00:30 24

6 135 ΧΑΡΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 25:43 02:40 00:26 21

7 150 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 25:46 02:42 00:02 19

8 143 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΕΛΙΝΑ ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ 25:58 02:54 00:12 17

9 139 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑ ELITE 26:52 03:48 00:54 15

10 154 ΚΑΣΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 28:12 05:08 01:20 14

11 134 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 22:16 1 Lap 1 Lap 13

12 151 ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ LARNACA CYCL. ACAD. 24:45 02:29 02:29 12

13 152 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ ΠΟΛ 26:38 04:22 01:53 11

14 138 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ELITE 15:06 2 Laps 1 Lap 10

Α1 ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ


